lowa State Archery Association
State Indoor Target Championships

Name
Caelyn Briley

Kyley Kordick
Quiana Sabers
Taylor Kordick
Rosie Cobb
Alexia Morganti

Liberty Hofmaster
Layel Hofmaster

Robby Weissinger

Aaron Ward
David Ramm
Jason Strohbehn
Layne Lauer
Jonathan Skarpol

Bjroland Deason
Alex Moss

Will Grandick
Gavin Maines
Ethan Frana
Allen Danielson
Matthew Froah
Robert Bennett
Colton Kelsen

David Ramm

Bealae Steinecke
Naomi Skarpol

Dan Perra

Terry Witt

Vance Patrilla

Rod Heidemann

Division

A

> > > > >

> >

>

> > > > >

> > > > > > > >

>

MS

MS

MS

Gender

F

M M T T m M

<

<L

T LKL

<

Class
BBR

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

FSLR
FSLR

BBR

BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FSL
TRAD

BHFS
BHFS

FS

FSL

FSLR

BBR

2022

Score
228

300
293
289
276
270

294
282

284

300
297
204
258
179

300
300
300
300
300
300
297
215
201
230

291
166

224

277

248

211

X Count 10 X Count

5

45
23
22
19
13

32
17

18

42
33
30
22

1

58
57
57
57
51
47
36
26

2

24
12
8
5
7

14
10

11

24
17
14

7

40
44
35
30
24
26
17
13

Place
1st

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st



Name

Aaron Morrison
Duane Baumler
LeRoy Matteson

Don Miller

Duane Baumler

Lynn Hoch

Loris Morrison

Mary Bisinger

Tim Delf
Alan Klever

Allan Asche
Richard Mohr
Tom Wright
Don Parker

Randy Petersburg
Warren Rush
Dave Harms
David Stevens
Dean Piagentini
Scott Wymore

Randy Petersburg
Alan Klever

Eric Bisinger

Tim Delf

Isabelle Kelsen

Miles Svarc

Melena Baker

Megan Graves

Emma Bauercamper

Division
S
S
S

SP

SS

SS

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

SS

SS

YA

YA

YA

Gender
M
M
M

<L

<L L

T LKL

<L

Class

BHFS

BHFS

BHFS

FS

FSL

FS

BHFS

FS

BB
BB

BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

FSL
FSL

FSLR

TRAD

FSLR

BB

BHFS

FS

FSLR

Score

204

278

273

297

277

300

196

264

263
230

298
296
254
120
299
299
298
297
296
295

299
276

247

231

241

37

2901

278

142

X Count 10 X Count

35
22
29

39

17

58

35
29
12

52
41
47
43
44
36

40
14

22

31

16
10
10

15
10

24
16
32
20
21
11

17

11

20

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



Name
Braeden Svarc

Grant Allen

Allen A. Danielson
Drew Crump
Dakota ElImore

Ryan Lekin
Michael Graves
Benjamin Ricketts
Joshua Stiles
Rachel Rickert

Ali Ramirez
Austin Stallman
Karmen Hawkins

Steve Brecount Jr.

Division

YA

YA

YA
YA
YA

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Gender

M

M

<L

Class
BB

BHFS

FS

FS
FS

Score
155

201

300
300
285

299
259
235
227
217
214
158

81

X Count 10 X Count

1

22

53

41

28

41
19

w w o kO

1

11

34

17

13

24

Wk, Wk, N0,

Place
1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd



